Membrane EPDM, 500 x 500 mm

Description

{ic; KESSEL

Article information

Item no.: 43730
GTIN: 4026092001288
Price group: 10

Membrane suitable for floor drains (not suitable for connections with welded

asphalt sheeting)

General characteristics
Colour:
Material:

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Diameter:

Length:

Width:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

black
EPDM

0,33 kg
0,33 kg
130 mm
500 mm
500 mm
length
width
height

Page 1 Subject to technical changes.

01.08.2025



